RETAIL

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer

Layers/Pallet

TRADE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPC#

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

346mm

346mm

37mm

1.521kg
5028252419819
0

0

0

355mm

239mm

362mm
9.476kg
5028252450263
0

0

0

P¥inobo.

Think. Share. Inspire.

Diamond Glass Board Magnetic Red
300x300mm Retail Pack

1903954
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stylish and three times easier to clean . The Nobo Diamond Glass board range has a magnetic tempered safety
glass surface suitable for frequent use due to ultra-erasability and the highest resistance to ink stains, pen marks,
scratches and dents. These glass tiles in 300x300mm or 450x4500mm sizes are a useful and colourful additions to
your office or home environment. Supplied with Nobo pen, set of Nobo extra strong glass board magnets.
Lifetime guarantee.

FEATURES

Magnetic tempered safety glass surface suitable for frequent use

Ultra-erasability with the highest resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents

Stylish frameless design

Invisible easy mounting system with fixings included
Supplied with Nobo pen, set of Nobo extra strong glass board magnets

Glass surface requires occasional cleaning

Retail Packaging

Lifetime guarantee

SPECIFICATIONS

Board Colour Red

Frame Finish Frameless
Whiteboard Durability Rating 5
Whiteboard Erasability Rating 5
Whiteboard Size Group Small

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Country of manufacture China

Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period Lifetime

Printed on 5/5/2017 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2017



