

Diamond Glass Board Magnetic Red 300x300mm Retail Pack



1903954

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Stylish and three times easier to clean . The Nobo Diamond Glass board range has a magnetic tempered safety glass surface suitable for frequent use due to ultra-erasability and the highest resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents. These glass tiles in 300x300mm or 450x4500mm sizes are a useful and colourful additions to your office or home environment. Supplied with Nobo pen, set of Nobo extra strong glass board magnets. Lifetime guarantee.

RETAIL

Depth	346mm
Width	346mm
Height	37mm
Gross weight	1.521kg
UPC#	5028252419819
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Layers/Pallet	0

TRADE

Depth	355mm
Width	239mm
Height	362mm
Gross weight	9.476kg
UPC#	5028252450263
Unit quantity	0
Cases/Layer	0
Lavers/Pallet	0

FEATURES

- · Magnetic tempered safety glass surface suitable for frequent use
- · Ultra-erasability with the highest resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents
- Stylish frameless design
- · Invisible easy mounting system with fixings included
- Supplied with Nobo pen, set of Nobo extra strong glass board magnets
- · Glass surface requires occasional cleaning
- Retail Packaging
- Lifetime guarantee

SPECIFICATIONS

Board Colour Red Frame Finish Frameless Whiteboard Durability Rating 5 Whiteboard Erasability Rating 5 Whiteboard Size Group Small

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture China Minimum Order Quantity 1 Warranty Period Lifetime

